LOKAAL CUREGHEM CENTRE ANDERLECHT

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22408)

Best at
Const at

830. 9368

146815-54
282267-94
146815- 54
204971-10
204971-10
192714-72
192714-72

PRONCKAERT G & J
HANSSENS A & N
PRONCKAERT G & J
DENEYS HERVAN
DENEYS HERVAN
DEKENS ANDRE
DEKENS ANDRE

SCHEPDA
SINT PI
SCHEPDA
Bor cht |
Bor cht

SINT GE
SINT GE

844758
840252
2
847926
2
832755

Ri ng
Bague

210861516
214892516
210862616
212156917
207903718
232304214
212020717

. 32380
. 33497
. 21130
. 33000
. 32470
. 21111
. 39321

07.
08.
08.
10.
13.
14.

Snel h.
Vit esse

4600, 8
2746, 1
3535, 5
3522,5
4244, 5
0105, 5



